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BE FT ARP L          ASBE690.301 0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

BE FT ARP L          ASBE695.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

BE FT ARP L          CIS 151.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 13.0 39.0

BE FT ARP L          CIS 151.301 1.00 0.167 3.0 17.0 51.0

4.00 0.667 11.0 32.0 95.0

BE FT CHOE S         MKTG201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

BE FT CHOE S         MKTG305.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 35.0 105.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON208.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON241.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 68.0 204.0

BE FT EHLEN C        ACCT201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

BE FT FOROUGHI A     CIS 315.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

BE FT FOROUGHI A     CIS 367.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

BE FT GILLARD S      ASBE261.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 2.0 6.0

BE FT GILLARD S      CIS 111.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

BE FT GILLARD S      CIS 261.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 17.0 51.0

6.00 1.000 9.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT HALL JR E      MNGT305.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

BE FT HALL JR E      MNGT681.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT HEMAIDA R      DSCI351.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

BE FT HEMAIDA R      DSCI601.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 46.0 138.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD495.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

BE FT KOCAKULAH M    ACCT315.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

BE FT LONG B         ACCT603.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0

BE FT LONG B         BLAW263.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 33.0 99.0
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BE FT RHIM J         FIN 305.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT RHIM J         FIN 433.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 52.0 156.0

BE FT SAXBY C        MKTG601.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

BE FT WILLIAMS J     CIS 375.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

BE FT WILLIAMS J     CIS 487.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

TOTAL BE FULL TIME 67.00 11.167 80.0 464.0 1391.0

TOTAL BE 67.00 11.167 80.0 464.0 1391.0

EH FT BAKER C SOCW Adm 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT BLAKE M        SOCW221.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

EH FT BOYD K         PED 199.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 6.0 6.0

EH FT BOYD K         PED 286.301 2.00 0.333 2.0 9.0 18.0

EH FT BOYD K         PED 286.302 2.00 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0

5.00 0.833 5.0 34.0 62.0

EH FT BOYD S         EDUC242.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

EH FT BOYD S         EDUC347.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 49.0 147.0

EH FT BROWN J        PED 114.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

EH FT BROWN J        PED 186.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 19.0 19.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 43.0 43.0

EH FT CHASE M        EDUC490.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

EH FT CHASE M        EDUC590.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 15.0 45.0

EH FT COUSERT D      SOCW390.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

EH FT COUSERT D      SOCW390.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 4.0 2.0 4.0

EH FT GOODEN S       EDUC641.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

EH FT GOODEN S       Assess Coord 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

6.00 1.000 3.0 21.0 63.0
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EH FT HIPPS P        SOCW610.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

EH FT HIPPS P        SOCW610.602 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

EH FT KRACK P        PED 491.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT KRACK P        Aquatic Dir 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT KRACK P        Field Supervision 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT KRACK P        Dept Supervisor 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

5.00 0.833 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT LEUNG R        PED 281.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

EH FT LEUNG R        PED 492.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 40.0 120.0

EH FT LOEHR P        SOCW511.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

EH FT LOEHR P        SOCW512.601 1.00 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 32.0 64.0

EH FT MEYER J        EDUC285.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

EH FT MEYER J        EDUC346.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 57.0 171.0

EH FT MILLER L       EDUC214.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

EH FT OTTO B         EDUC398.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC465.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC465.602 0.00 0.000 3.0 6.0 18.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC468.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC565.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 16.0 48.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC565.602 0.00 0.000 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC568.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0

6.00 1.000 18.0 61.0 183.0

EH FT PRICE C Dept Chair 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT RASKE M        SOCW605.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT RASKE M        SOCW671.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 26.0 78.0

EH FT TAYLOR P       EDUC302.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

EH FT TAYLOR P       EDUC388.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

EH FT TAYLOR P       EDUC643.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0
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9.00 1.500 9.0 82.0 246.0

EH FT TOMPKINS R     EDUC611.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

EH FT TOMPKINS R     EDUC631.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 32.0 96.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D     SOCW652.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D     SOCW692.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D     MSW Director 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

9.00 1.500 6.0 23.0 69.0

TOTAL EH FULL TIME 100.00 16.667 105.0 601.0 1643.0

EH PT NIEMEIER H     EDUC397.601 5.00 0.833 5.0 25.0 125.0

5.00 0.833 5.0 25.0 125.0

EH PT OSBORNE R      EDUC393.301 5.00 0.833 5.0 24.0 120.0

EH PT OSBORNE R      EDUC393A301 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

5.00 0.833 8.0 26.0 126.0

EH PT RIVERS T       PED 163.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 6.0 6.0

EH PT RIVERS T       PED 163.302 1.00 0.167 1.0 4.0 4.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 10.0 10.0

EH PT WEBER J        SOCW671.602 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

EH PT WILSON R       PED 181.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

1.00 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

TOTAL EH PART TIME 16.00 2.667 19.0 102.0 336.0

TOTAL EH 116.00 19.333 124.0 703.0 1979.0

LA FT BIGHAM D       HIST490.302 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT BLACK D        RTV 251.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

LA FT CARROLL R PRL 261.D51 0.00 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.00 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT CZOGALLA THTR 121.301 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0
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LA FT DARRELL S      ENG 105.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

LA FT DARRELL S      HUM 241.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 56.0 168.0

LA FT DOWHIE L       ART 313.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT DOWHIE L       ART 399.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

0.00 0.000 6.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT EPSTEIN J      SOC 121.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 40.0 120.0

LA FT EPSTEIN J      SOC 225.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 39.0 117.0

LA FT EPSTEIN J      SOC 489.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

6.00 1.000 7.0 81.0 239.0

LA FT EVEY J         PSY 302.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

LA FT EVEY J         PSY 400.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 36.0 108.0

LA FT FELTON M       PSY 498.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT GABENNESCH H   LBST690.601 6.00 1.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

6.00 1.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

LA FT HERRING D      COMM494.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 27.0 81.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA FT HOENESS-KRUPSAW HUM 212.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      ADV 400.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT LAFEBER S      THTR400.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT MORRIS J       RTV 350.301 3.00 0.500 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT MORRIS J       SPCH101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

6.00 1.000 4.0 26.0 76.0

LA FT OCONNOR I      HIST111.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    LBST590.301 2.00 0.333 3.0 5.0 15.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    LIBA497.301 2.00 0.333 3.0 22.0 66.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    PSY 201.301 2.00 0.333 3.0 33.0 99.0

6.00 1.000 9.0 60.0 180.0
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LA FT PRIEST R       SOC 200.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT RHODEN N       HIST101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 37.0 111.0

LA FT RHODEN N       HIST303.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 38.0 114.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 75.0 225.0

LA FT RINKS J        RTV 150.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

LA FT RINKS J        RTV 354.D51 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

LA FT RINKS J        RTV 400.303 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

6.00 1.000 7.0 17.0 47.0

LA FT ROAT R         JRN 384.N51 0.00 0.000 3.0 15.0 45.0

LA FT ROAT R         JRN 498.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 16.0 48.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 490.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 7.0 21.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 498.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 2.0 6.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 9.0 27.0

LA FT SULLIVAN S     PHIL201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 59.0 177.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 59.0 177.0

LA FT VONFUHRMANN E  HUM 211.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

LA FT VONFUHRMANN E  HUM 211.302 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 47.0 141.0

TOTAL LA FULL TIME 81.00 13.500 102.0 591.0 1763.0

LA PT ALLEY W        GERM101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0

LA PT GREER J        MUS 201.301 2.00 0.333 2.0 22.0 44.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 22.0 44.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 5.00 0.833 5.0 33.0 77.0

TOTAL LA 86.00 14.333 107.0 624.0 1840.0

NH FT BAWEL K        HP  335.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

NH FT BAWEL K        NURS353.D01 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

NH FT BAWEL K        NURS353.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.00 1.000 9.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT BURRIS R       OT  497.602 4.00 0.667 4.0 11.0 44.0
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NH FT BURRIS R       OTA 298.602 2.00 0.333 2.0 6.0 12.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 17.0 56.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  211.D01 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  211.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  211.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  421.D01 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  421.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  421.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  496.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  496.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

9.00 1.500 24.0 81.0 243.0

NH FT CARL D         HP  115.301 2.00 0.333 2.0 18.0 36.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 18.0 36.0

NH FT EDWARDS H      OTA 344.601 4.00 0.667 4.0 16.0 64.0

NH FT EDWARDS H      OTA 372.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

7.00 1.167 7.0 32.0 112.0

NH FT EDWARDS M      OTA 298.601 2.00 0.333 2.0 10.0 20.0

NH FT EDWARDS M      OTA 362.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

5.00 0.833 5.0 26.0 68.0

NH FT EVINGER L      NURS467.D01 0.00 0.000 3.0 5.0 15.0

NH FT EVINGER L      NURS467.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT EVINGER L      NURS467.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

3.00 0.500 9.0 20.0 60.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  490.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 7.0 7.0 17.0

NH FT HIGGERSON B    NURS656.601 3.00 0.500 6.0 18.0 108.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 18.0 108.0

NH FT KILBANE J      OT  497.601 4.00 0.667 4.0 14.0 56.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 14.0 56.0

NH FT MCCULLOUGH J   NUTR376.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 42.0 126.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 42.0 126.0

NH FT MELANDER S     NURS676.601 3.00 0.500 6.0 3.0 18.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 3.0 18.0
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NH FT SPARKS M       HP  316.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

NH FT WHITE A        NURS470.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT WHITE A        NURS644.D01 0.00 0.000 4.0 3.0 12.0

NH FT WHITE A        NURS644.N01 4.50 0.750 4.0 18.0 72.0

4.50 0.750 11.0 22.0 87.0

TOTAL NH FULL TIME 58.50 9.750 102.0 352.0 1143.0

NH PT HARRINGTON II C HP  402.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

NH PT HIAM J         NURS571.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

NH PT KURIC J        HP  407.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0

NH PT SMITH M        HP  315.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH PT SMITH M        HP  315.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 27.0 81.0

TOTAL NH PART TIME 12.00 2.000 15.0 85.0 255.0

TOTAL NH 70.50 11.750 117.0 437.0 1398.0

SE FT BARNETT J      BIOL492.303 0.50 0.083 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT BARNETT J      BIOL492.304 0.50 0.083 2.0 1.0 2.0

1.00 0.167 3.0 2.0 3.0

SE FT BENEDICT K     MET 411.601 4.25 0.708 3.0 5.0 15.0

4.25 0.708 3.0 5.0 15.0

SE FT COLLINS J      CHEM141.301 0.75 0.125 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT COLLINS J      CHEM499.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.75 0.125 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT COOK L         MET 441.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0

SE FT COOK L         TECH345.601 5.25 0.875 4.0 10.0 40.0

8.25 1.375 7.0 15.0 55.0

SE FT GORDON S ADM-C DEV 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT HANKINS M ADM-DC 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0
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3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT KRAHLING M     CHEM321.301 4.25 0.708 3.0 12.0 36.0

4.25 0.708 3.0 12.0 36.0

SE FT KUBAN P        EET 387.601 4.25 0.708 3.0 1.0 3.0

SE FT KUBAN P        MET 387.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

4.25 0.708 6.0 5.0 15.0

SE FT LEIGH C        MATH111.601 4.00 0.667 4.0 26.0 104.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 26.0 104.0

SE FT MARR J         BIOL121.301 3.25 0.542 3.0 27.0 81.0

SE FT MARR J         ADM-DC 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.25 0.708 3.0 27.0 81.0

SE FT MCCLOUD E      BIOL151.301 4.50 0.750 4.0 24.0 96.0

4.50 0.750 4.0 24.0 96.0

SE FT MOHR D         MATH100.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

SE FT NAGHDI F       TECH241.601 3.50 0.583 3.0 7.0 21.0

SE FT NAGHDI F       TECH321.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 6.0 18.0

SE FT NAGHDI F       TECH342.602 4.00 0.667 4.0 8.0 32.0

10.50 1.750 10.0 21.0 71.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH108.301 4.00 0.667 4.0 26.0 104.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH205.301 2.00 0.333 2.0 15.0 30.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 41.0 134.0

SE FT SCHELLER K     PHYS101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

SE FT SCHULTZ D      IM  698.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

SE FT SHAW M BIOL491.302 0.50 0.083 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT SHAW M BIOL492.308 0.50 0.083 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT TEN EYCK G     BIOL371.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

SE FT TEN EYCK G     BIOL491.304 0.50 0.083 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 17.0 51.0

TOTAL SE FULL TIME 68.50 11.417 62.0 252.0 830.0

Excel: 20002FLP

Worksheet: ALL
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SE PT BAATH          BIOL105.301 3.50 0.583 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 8.0 24.0

TOTAL SE PART TIME 3.50 0.583 3.0 8.0 24.0

TOTAL SE 72.00 12.000 65.0 260.0 854.0

BE DISTANCE EDUC  BLAW263.D51 3.0 2.0 6.0

LA DISTANCE EDUC  ENG 101.D51 3.0 2.0 6.0

LA DISTANCE EDUC  HIST102.D51 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA DISTANCE EDUC  POLS102.D52 3.0 1.0 3.0

SE DISTANCE EDUC  BIOL105.D51 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 15.0 7.0 21.0

TOTAL DISTANCE EDUC 0.00 0.000 15.0 7.0 21.0

SE CANCELLED BIOL491.302 2.0 2.0 4.0

SE CANCELLED BIOL492.302 2.0 1.0 2.0

0.00 0.000 4.0 3.0 6.0

TOTAL CANCELLED 0.00 0.000 4.0 3.0 6.0

NH non DAVIS M        RADT285.601 0.00 0.000 4.0 3.0 12.0

NH reimb DAVIS M        RADT302.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 5.0 15.0

0.00 0.000 7.0 8.0 27.0

NH non TERWISKE       RADT285.602 0.00 0.000 4.0 3.0 12.0

NH reimb TERWISKE       RADT302.602 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

0.00 0.000 7.0 5.0 18.0

NH non THURMAN        RADT285.603 0.00 0.000 4.0 9.0 36.0

NH reimb THURMAN        RADT302.603 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.00 0.000 7.0 13.0 48.0

TOTAL NOT REIMB 0.00 0.000 21.0 26.0 93.0

TOTAL FULL TIME 375.00 62.500 451.0 2260.0 6770.0

TOTAL PART TIME 36.50 6.083 42.0 228.0 692.0

TOTAL FULL/PART TIME 411.50 68.583 493.0 2488.0 7462.0

TOTAL ALL 411.50 68.583 533.0 2524.0 7582.0
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BE FT ARP L          ASBE690.301 0.0 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

BE FT ARP L          ASBE695.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

BE FT ARP L          CIS 151.D51 0.0 0.000 3.0 13.0 39.0

BE FT ARP L          CIS 151.301 1.0 0.167 3.0 17.0 51.0

4.0 0.667 11.0 32.0 95.0

BE FT CHOE S         MKTG201.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

BE FT CHOE S         MKTG305.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 35.0 105.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON208.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON241.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 68.0 204.0

BE FT EHLEN C        ACCT201.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

BE FT FOROUGHI A     CIS 315.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

BE FT FOROUGHI A     CIS 367.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

BE FT GILLARD S      ASBE261.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 2.0 6.0

BE FT GILLARD S      CIS 111.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

BE FT GILLARD S      CIS 261.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 17.0 51.0

6.0 1.000 9.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT HALL JR E      MNGT305.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

BE FT HALL JR E      MNGT681.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT HEMAIDA R      DSCI351.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

BE FT HEMAIDA R      DSCI601.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 46.0 138.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD495.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

BE FT KOCAKULAH M    ACCT315.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

BE FT LONG B         ACCT603.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0

BE FT LONG B         BLAW263.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 33.0 99.0
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BE FT RHIM J         FIN 305.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

BE FT RHIM J         FIN 433.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 52.0 156.0

BE FT SAXBY C        MKTG601.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

BE FT WILLIAMS J     CIS 375.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

BE FT WILLIAMS J     CIS 487.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

TOTAL BE FULL TIME 67.0 11.167 80.0 464.0 1391.0

TOTAL BE 67.0 11.167 80.0 464.0 1391.0
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EH FT BAKER C SOCW Adm 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT BLAKE M        SOCW221.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

EH FT BOYD K         PED 199.301 1.0 0.167 1.0 6.0 6.0

EH FT BOYD K         PED 286.301 2.0 0.333 2.0 9.0 18.0

EH FT BOYD K         PED 286.302 2.0 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0

5.0 0.833 5.0 34.0 62.0

EH FT BOYD S         EDUC242.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

EH FT BOYD S         EDUC347.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 49.0 147.0

EH FT BROWN J        PED 114.301 1.0 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

EH FT BROWN J        PED 186.301 1.0 0.167 1.0 19.0 19.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 43.0 43.0

EH FT CHASE M        EDUC490.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

EH FT CHASE M        EDUC590.601 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 15.0 45.0

EH FT COUSERT D      SOCW390.301 0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

EH FT COUSERT D      SOCW390.303 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 4.0 2.0 4.0

EH FT GOODEN S       EDUC641.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

EH FT GOODEN S       Assess Coord 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

6.0 1.000 3.0 21.0 63.0

EH FT HIPPS P        SOCW610.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

EH FT HIPPS P        SOCW610.602 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

EH FT KRACK P        PED 491.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT KRACK P        Aquatic Dir 1.0 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT KRACK P        Field Supervision 1.0 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT KRACK P        Dept Supervisor 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

5.0 0.833 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT LEUNG R        PED 281.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

EH FT LEUNG R        PED 492.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 40.0 120.0
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EH FT LOEHR P        SOCW511.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 16.0 48.0

EH FT LOEHR P        SOCW512.601 1.0 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

4.0 0.667 4.0 32.0 64.0

EH FT MEYER J        EDUC285.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

EH FT MEYER J        EDUC346.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 57.0 171.0

EH FT MILLER L       EDUC214.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

EH FT OTTO B         EDUC398.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC465.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC465.602 0.0 0.000 3.0 6.0 18.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC468.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC565.601 0.0 0.000 3.0 16.0 48.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC565.602 0.0 0.000 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT PHILLEO T      EDUC568.601 0.0 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0

6.0 1.000 18.0 61.0 183.0

EH FT PRICE C Dept Chair 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

EH FT RASKE M        SOCW605.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

EH FT RASKE M        SOCW671.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 26.0 78.0

EH FT TAYLOR P       EDUC302.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

EH FT TAYLOR P       EDUC388.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

EH FT TAYLOR P       EDUC643.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

9.0 1.500 9.0 82.0 246.0

EH FT TOMPKINS R     EDUC611.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

EH FT TOMPKINS R     EDUC631.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 32.0 96.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D     SOCW652.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D     SOCW692.601 3.0 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

EH FT WESTHUIS D     MSW Director 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

9.0 1.500 6.0 23.0 69.0

TOTAL EH FULL TIME 100.0 16.667 105.0 601.0 1643.0
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EH PT NIEMEIER H     EDUC397.601 5.0 0.833 5.0 25.0 125.0

5.0 0.833 5.0 25.0 125.0

EH PT OSBORNE R      EDUC393.301 5.0 0.833 5.0 24.0 120.0

EH PT OSBORNE R      EDUC393A301 0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

5.0 0.833 8.0 26.0 126.0

EH PT RIVERS T       PED 163.301 1.0 0.167 1.0 6.0 6.0

EH PT RIVERS T       PED 163.302 1.0 0.167 1.0 4.0 4.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 10.0 10.0

EH PT WEBER J        SOCW671.602 3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

EH PT WILSON R       PED 181.301 1.0 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

1.0 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

TOTAL EH PART TIME 16.0 2.667 19.0 102.0 336.0

TOTAL EH 116.0 19.333 124.0 703.0 1979.0
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LA FT BIGHAM D       HIST490.302 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT BLACK D        RTV 251.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

LA FT CARROLL R PRL 261.D51 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT CZOGALLA THTR 121.301 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT DARRELL S      ENG 105.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

LA FT DARRELL S      HUM 241.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 56.0 168.0

LA FT DOWHIE L       ART 313.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT DOWHIE L       ART 399.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

0.0 0.000 6.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT EPSTEIN J      SOC 121.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 40.0 120.0

LA FT EPSTEIN J      SOC 225.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 39.0 117.0

LA FT EPSTEIN J      SOC 489.301 0.0 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

6.0 1.000 7.0 81.0 239.0

LA FT EVEY J         PSY 302.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 22.0 66.0

LA FT EVEY J         PSY 400.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 36.0 108.0

LA FT FELTON M       PSY 498.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT GABENNESCH H   LBST690.601 6.0 1.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

6.0 1.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

LA FT HERRING D      COMM494.D51 0.0 0.000 3.0 27.0 81.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA FT HOENESS-KRUPSAW HUM 212.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      ADV 400.303 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
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LA FT LAFEBER S      THTR400.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT MORRIS J       RTV 350.301 3.0 0.500 1.0 1.0 1.0

LA FT MORRIS J       SPCH101.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

6.0 1.000 4.0 26.0 76.0

LA FT OCONNOR I      HIST111.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    LBST590.301 2.0 0.333 3.0 5.0 15.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    LIBA497.301 2.0 0.333 3.0 22.0 66.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    PSY 201.301 2.0 0.333 3.0 33.0 99.0

6.0 1.000 9.0 60.0 180.0

LA FT PRIEST R       SOC 200.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT RHODEN N       HIST101.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 37.0 111.0

LA FT RHODEN N       HIST303.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 38.0 114.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 75.0 225.0

LA FT RINKS J        RTV 150.301 0.0 0.000 1.0 2.0 2.0

LA FT RINKS J        RTV 354.D51 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

LA FT RINKS J        RTV 400.303 3.0 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

6.0 1.000 7.0 17.0 47.0

LA FT ROAT R         JRN 384.N51 0.0 0.000 3.0 15.0 45.0

LA FT ROAT R         JRN 498.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 16.0 48.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 490.301 0.0 0.000 3.0 7.0 21.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 498.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 2.0 6.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 9.0 27.0

LA FT SULLIVAN S     PHIL201.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 59.0 177.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 59.0 177.0

LA FT VONFUHRMANN E  HUM 211.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

LA FT VONFUHRMANN E  HUM 211.302 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 47.0 141.0

TOTAL LA FULL TIME 81.0 13.500 102.0 591.0 1763.0
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LA PT ALLEY W        GERM101.301 3.0 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0

LA PT GREER J        MUS 201.301 2.0 0.333 2.0 22.0 44.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 22.0 44.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 5.0 0.833 5.0 33.0 77.0

TOTAL LA 86.0 14.333 107.0 624.0 1840.0
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NH FT BAWEL K        HP  335.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 8.0 24.0

NH FT BAWEL K        NURS353.D01 0.00 0.00 3.0 2.0 6.0

NH FT BAWEL K        NURS353.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.00 1.00 9.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT BURRIS R       OT  497.602 4.00 0.67 4.0 11.0 44.0

NH FT BURRIS R       OTA 298.602 2.00 0.33 2.0 6.0 12.0

6.00 1.00 6.0 17.0 56.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  211.D01 0.00 0.00 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  211.D51 0.00 0.00 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  211.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 18.0 54.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  421.D01 0.00 0.00 3.0 2.0 6.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  421.D51 0.00 0.00 3.0 3.0 9.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  421.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  496.D51 0.00 0.00 3.0 3.0 9.0

NH FT BUTTERFIELD R  HP  496.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 23.0 69.0

9.00 1.50 24.0 81.0 243.0

NH FT CARL D         HP  115.301 2.00 0.33 2.0 18.0 36.0

2.00 0.33 2.0 18.0 36.0

NH FT EDWARDS H      OTA 344.601 4.00 0.67 4.0 16.0 64.0

NH FT EDWARDS H      OTA 372.601 3.00 0.50 3.0 16.0 48.0

7.00 1.17 7.0 32.0 112.0

NH FT EDWARDS M      OTA 298.601 2.00 0.33 2.0 10.0 20.0

NH FT EDWARDS M      OTA 362.601 3.00 0.50 3.0 16.0 48.0

5.00 0.83 5.0 26.0 68.0

NH FT EVINGER L      NURS467.D01 0.00 0.00 3.0 5.0 15.0

NH FT EVINGER L      NURS467.D51 0.00 0.00 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT EVINGER L      NURS467.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 14.0 42.0

3.00 0.50 9.0 20.0 60.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.301 0.00 0.00 1.0 2.0 2.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.303 0.00 0.00 3.0 4.0 12.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  490.303 0.00 0.00 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.00 7.0 7.0 17.0

NH FT HIGGERSON B    NURS656.601 3.00 0.50 6.0 18.0 108.0

3.00 0.50 6.0 18.0 108.0

NH FT KILBANE J      OT  497.601 4.00 0.67 4.0 14.0 56.0

4.00 0.67 4.0 14.0 56.0
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NH FT MCCULLOUGH J   NUTR376.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 42.0 126.0

3.00 0.50 3.0 42.0 126.0

NH FT MELANDER S     NURS676.601 3.00 0.50 6.0 3.0 18.0

3.00 0.50 6.0 3.0 18.0

NH FT SPARKS M       HP  316.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 22.0 66.0

3.00 0.50 3.0 22.0 66.0

NH FT WHITE A        NURS470.301 0.00 0.00 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH FT WHITE A        NURS644.D01 0.00 0.00 4.0 3.0 12.0

NH FT WHITE A        NURS644.N01 4.50 0.75 4.0 18.0 72.0

4.50 0.75 11.0 22.0 87.0

TOTAL NH FULL TIME 58.50 9.75 102.0 352.0 1143.0
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NH PT HARRINGTON II C HP  402.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 36.0 108.0

3.00 0.50 3.0 36.0 108.0

NH PT HIAM J         NURS571.601 3.00 0.50 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.00 0.50 3.0 19.0 57.0

NH PT KURIC J        HP  407.601 3.00 0.50 3.0 3.0 9.0

3.00 0.50 3.0 3.0 9.0

NH PT SMITH M        HP  315.D51 0.00 0.00 3.0 1.0 3.0

NH PT SMITH M        HP  315.N01 3.00 0.50 3.0 26.0 78.0

3.00 0.50 6.0 27.0 81.0

TOTAL NH PART TIME 12.00 2.00 15.0 85.0 255.0

TOTAL NH 70.50 11.75 117.0 437.0 1398.0

Excel: 20002FLP

Worksheet: NH

FOCEXEC: C1
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SE FT BARNETT J      BIOL492.303 0.50 0.083 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT BARNETT J      BIOL492.304 0.50 0.083 2.0 1.0 2.0

1.00 0.167 3.0 2.0 3.0

SE FT BENEDICT K     MET 411.601 4.25 0.708 3.0 5.0 15.0

4.25 0.708 3.0 5.0 15.0

SE FT COLLINS J      CHEM141.301 0.75 0.125 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT COLLINS J      CHEM499.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.75 0.125 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT COOK L         MET 441.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0

SE FT COOK L         TECH345.601 5.25 0.875 4.0 10.0 40.0

8.25 1.375 7.0 15.0 55.0

SE FT GORDON S ADM-C DEV 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT HANKINS M ADM-DC 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT KRAHLING M     CHEM321.301 4.25 0.708 3.0 12.0 36.0

4.25 0.708 3.0 12.0 36.0

SE FT KUBAN P        EET 387.601 4.25 0.708 3.0 1.0 3.0

SE FT KUBAN P        MET 387.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

4.25 0.708 6.0 5.0 15.0

SE FT LEIGH C        MATH111.601 4.00 0.667 4.0 26.0 104.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 26.0 104.0

SE FT MARR J         BIOL121.301 3.25 0.542 3.0 27.0 81.0

SE FT MARR J         ADM-DC 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.25 0.708 3.0 27.0 81.0

SE FT MCCLOUD E      BIOL151.301 4.50 0.750 4.0 24.0 96.0

4.50 0.750 4.0 24.0 96.0

SE FT MOHR D         MATH100.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

SE FT NAGHDI F       TECH241.601 3.50 0.583 3.0 7.0 21.0

SE FT NAGHDI F       TECH321.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 6.0 18.0

SE FT NAGHDI F       TECH342.602 4.00 0.667 4.0 8.0 32.0

10.50 1.750 10.0 21.0 71.0

Excel: 20002FLP

Worksheet: SE

FOCEXEC: C1
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SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH108.301 4.00 0.667 4.0 26.0 104.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH205.301 2.00 0.333 2.0 15.0 30.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 41.0 134.0

SE FT SCHELLER K     PHYS101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0

SE FT SCHULTZ D      IM  698.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

SE FT SHAW M BIOL491.302 0.50 0.083 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT SHAW M BIOL492.308 0.50 0.083 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

SE FT TEN EYCK G     BIOL371.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

SE FT TEN EYCK G     BIOL491.304 0.50 0.083 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 17.0 51.0

TOTAL SE FULL TIME 68.50 11.417 62.0 252.0 830.0

Excel: 20002FLP

Worksheet: SE

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research
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SE PT BAATH          BIOL105.301 3.50 0.583 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 8.0 24.0

TOTAL SE PART TIME 3.50 0.583 3.0 8.0 24.0

TOTAL SE 72.00 12.000 65.0 260.0 854.0

Excel: 20002FLP

Worksheet: SE

FOCEXEC: C1
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Debbie Laster
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